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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 8 Team 8 70.0 56 24 70.0 56 24 21 16117 22270
2 4 Team 4 59.1 52 36 59.1 52 36 20 17264 24602
3 1 Team 1 59.1 52 36 59.1 52 36 19 16641 24436
4 6 Team 6 56.8 50 38 56.8 50 38 18 16855 24403
5 3 Team 3 50.0 44 44 50.0 44 44 16 15689 24656
6 5 Team 5 45.5 40 48 45.5 40 48 14 16832 24401
7 7 Team 7 45.0 36 44 45.0 36 44 15 14462 21824
8 2 Team 2 15.9 14 74 15.9 14 74 6 9903 15033

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 1 707 784 726 2217 2 <---> Team 5 758 744 739 2241 6
3-4 Team 8 806 731 761 2298 6 <---> Team 4 793 755 709 2257 2
5-6 Team 7 748 768 822 2338 8 <---> Team 2 685 710 689 2084 0
7-8 Team 3 788 714 720 2222 2 <---> Team 6 731 760 733 2224 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   3-  8   5-  2   4-  6   7-  1
Next Week   4-  1   6-  7   8-  5   2-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 582 Team 8 574 Team 4 570 Team 7
Scratch Series 1626 Team 8 1600 Team 4 1582 Team 7

Handicap Game 822 Team 7 806 Team 8 793 Team 4
Handicap Series 2338 Team 7 2298 Team 8 2257 Team 4

Men Scratch Game 247 Mike Kirkpatrick 169 Roger Broten 161 Stan Chizuk
Scratch Series 570 Mike Kirkpatrick 482 Roger Broten 435 Phillip Leutz

Handicap Game 263 Mike Kirkpatrick 220 Stan Chizuk 204 Roger Broten
204 Dick Howell

Handicap Series 618 Mike Kirkpatrick 587 Roger Broten 577 Dick Howell

Women Scratch Game 164 Mary Scanlon 159 Marcia Habecker 153 Anne Kirkpatrick
153 Donna Marsocci

Scratch Series 465 Marcia Habecker 416 Carol Howell 409 Paula Mcculloch
Handicap Game 236 Mary Scanlon 225 Donna Marsocci 208 Marcia Habecker
Handicap Series 614 Donna Marsocci 612 Marcia Habecker 600 Ruth Vito

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Team 1
12 Cathy Phelps 118 65 2966 25 366 337 89 138 83 310 502
54 Judy Zdanowski 141 47 4253 30 433 399 144 136 127 407 545
22 Dottie Perotto 113 69 2389 21 347 322 94 123 134 351 558
56 Marcia Habecker 139 48 3918 28 422 390 152 159 154 465 612

2 - Team 2
21 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
24 Carol Centola 105 76 2325 22 325 299 103 105 a95 303 531

3 Lori Miller 134 52 804 6 411 401 126 120 137 383 527
41 Jim Resinger 134 52 805 6 410 400 108 137 109 354 474
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

3 - Team 3
47 George Kroner 114 68 3445 30 350 316 122 129 108 359 563
42 Helga Freimuth 99 80 2677 27 323 292 a89 a89 a89 267 507
32 Mary Scanlon 111 71 3355 30 341 307 164 107 107 378 594

2 Phillip Leutz 148 41 4455 30 462 428 152 128 155 435 558
4 - Team 4

25 Carol Howell 131 55 3554 27 406 375 149 151 116 416 584
33 Tony Bellanca 112 70 3700 33 368 331 111 101 90 302 509
35 Dick Howell 127 58 3816 30 408 374 145 126 129 400 577
14 Roger Broten 156 35 4700 30 481 447 169 158 155 482 587

5 - Team 5
19 Ruth Vito 122 62 2933 24 388 360 140 139 129 408 600
17 Joyce Merkel 113 69 1024 9 344 331 a103 a103 a103 309 516
18 Jack Merkel 173 21 4156 24 542 514 a163 a163 a163 489 552
20 Susan Marriott 117 66 3519 30 375 341 131 118 123 372 573

6 - Team 6
7 Shirley Van 119 64 2506 21 374 349 120 127 101 348 540

23 Pat Schwab 137 50 4135 30 419 385 145 133 122 400 547
57 Dave Schwab 135 52 4061 30 427 393 127 131 126 384 537

5 Stan Chizuk 130 56 1820 14 407 389 a116 146 161 423 600
7 - Team 7

67 Paula Mcculloch 121 63 1331 11 377 362 121 140 148 409 613
43 Donna Marsocci 112 70 3036 27 354 323 132 113 153 398 614
44 Fred Marsocci 142 46 4283 30 436 402 129 149 148 426 564
53 Willy Timm 117 66 1756 15 368 349 114 114 121 349 547

8 - Team 8
52 Katie O'Leary 79 96 959 12 241 225 94 102 73 269 566

4 Anne Kirkpatrick 123 61 1486 12 374 358 121 130 153 404 596
37 Jim Bigham 142 46 4261 30 458 424 120 120 143 383 518
36 Mike Kirkpatrick 181 15 5451 30 555 521 247 155 168 570 618

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Lee McQuown 136 51 1224 9 420 407 0 0
16 David Van Lare 177 18 531 3 537 530 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

8 Mary Selover 79 96 238 3 242 235 0 0
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mike Kirkpatrick 5451 30 181 247 600 247 155 168 570
Jack Merkel 4156 24 173 233 584 a163 a163 a163 489
Roger Broten 4700 30 156 182 488 169 158 155 482
Phillip Leutz 4455 30 148 210 503 152 128 155 435
Fred Marsocci 4283 30 142 196 475 129 149 148 426
Jim Bigham 4261 30 142 192 463 120 120 143 383
Dave Schwab 4061 30 135 186 504 127 131 126 384
Jim Resinger 805 6 134 181 451 108 137 109 354
Stan Chizuk 1820 14 130 161 407 a116 146 161 423
Dick Howell 3816 30 127 195 443 145 126 129 400
Willy Timm 1756 15 117 140 400 114 114 121 349
George Kroner 3445 30 114 142 383 122 129 108 359
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tony Bellanca 3700 33 112 147 385 111 101 90 302

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Judy Zdanowski 4253 30 141 177 468 144 136 127 407
Marcia Habecker 3918 28 139 180 485 152 159 154 465
Pat Schwab 4135 30 137 184 443 145 133 122 400
Lori Miller 804 6 134 152 421 126 120 137 383
Carol Howell 3554 27 131 154 417 149 151 116 416
Anne Kirkpatrick 1486 12 123 153 404 121 130 153 404
Ruth Vito 2933 24 122 147 408 140 139 129 408
Paula Mcculloch 1331 11 121 148 409 121 140 148 409
Shirley Van 2506 21 119 151 412 120 127 101 348
Cathy Phelps 2966 25 118 162 395 89 138 83 310
Susan Marriott 3519 30 117 148 400 131 118 123 372
Joyce Merkel 1024 9 113 149 387 a103 a103 a103 309
Dottie Perotto 2389 21 113 151 386 94 123 134 351
Donna Marsocci 3036 27 112 153 398 132 113 153 398
Mary Scanlon 3355 30 111 164 401 164 107 107 378
Carol Centola 2325 22 105 145 347 103 105 a95 303
Helga Freimuth 2677 27 99 145 389 a89 a89 a89 267
Katie O'Leary 959 12 79 102 269 94 102 73 269
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